
Bezirksmeisterschaften Süd  Freistil 2020

Östringen, 11.01.2020

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nico Kiwit KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 4:0

52
2:15

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  6 2

2 Constantin Groth KSV Östringen
0:26

01 Fr
0:56

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Joel  Roschko SV 98 Brötzingen
Fr

TÜ 17:2

41
SS 8:0

52
 2  9  1  1  25 1
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